Zoning Summary (pet Litle 11 DEMR)

PROPERTY ADDRESS 1250 TAYLOR STREET NW, WASHINGTON DC 20011
ZONING CLASSIFICATION  C-M-1
BLOCK NUMBER  SQUARE 2908
LOT NUMBER 835 & 840
PROPOSED USE:  STORAGE ESTABLISHMENT (per §801.7 (m})
SITE INFORMATION
MINIMUM LOT AREA: -
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: -
LENGTHMWIDTH RATIO: -
SITE AREA: 22,830 SF (or 0.52 Acres)
BUILDING AREA REQUIREMENTS
DESCRIPTION AREA SF REMARKS
Sub-Cellar Level Area- Storage 19,134 SF Nan-FAR Area; Cellar per §199.1
Cellar Floor Area- Storage 19,134 5¢
First Floor Area- Parking / Loading 12,825 5F | Floor SubeTotal = 19,134 SF
First Floor Area- Office 1,072 SF  |per §199.1 Mezzanine is < 1/3 First Floor Area
First Flooi Area- StUrage 8:237:5F :’:I?UBBI Z’F]:“ES]FI: gg]"}?esrgfure Complies
First Floor Mezzanine Area- Storage 6,309SF |7 § ] P
Second Floor Area- Storage 19,134 SF
Third Floor Area- Storage 19,134 SF
TOTAL PROPOSED GFA = 63,711 SF
TOTAL BUILDING AREA INCLUDING NON-FAR = 101,979 5F . PROPERTY
’ﬁSTAtR SHAFT BEYOND |,/ LINE
: Permitted/Requi Proposed C= : " ‘ —£ .
Regulation red Building Complies Applicable ZR Section g e ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT '
= I MIN. PARAPET @
o ¢ =
Site Area x FAR = 2> GREEN ROOF &
Allowable / Proposed Floor Area 68,490 SF 63,711 SF C e . o R S . 1 N — - — e —==3=
P 22,830 SF x 3.0 = 68,490 SF — : : = = _ ‘ : _ s
Maximum Floor Area Ratio (FAR) 3.0 2.79 C_ |per§841.1 4 2102 TOP STORY | 5
- =
H 3
YARD REQUIREMENTS ) 7{R?7F£99B B
FRONT (Taylor Street/North Elevation) 0'0" 00" C - 1 |_ T
. : Ly ' 0 §843.2 ADJ. RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT 5 4 : :’.9 e
SIDE YARD (Public Alley / West Elevation) 100 11'10 142 C inft - BDLGT HT. (80" MIN.) g g 5
SIDE YARD (Adjacent Structure / East Elevation) 0'g" 00" C §843.1 NO SIDE YARD REQ'RD T % _ | 2ND FLOOR
: oy T 3 §842.4 AD). RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT £ E e e e e e e e e e — —— —— g e
REAR (Public Alley / South Elevation) 12'0 12'10 C 2.5in/ft - BDLG HT. (12'0" MIN.) g 2 : el
3|2 MEZZANINE JE |
« 3 =5 [
BUILIDNG HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS = HE ¢ 5
Maximum Building Height (FT) [ 400" T Y N =00 WP RS - Pﬁgﬁﬁgc& L/ 2 | ~
Maximum Building Height (STORIES) | 3STORES | 3STORES*™ | C | | /_ 2|6 !
*¢ SEE P-200-202 PRELIMINARY ELEVATIONS & P-300 PRELIMINARY SECTION FOR BUILDING HEIGHT DATA TOP OF GRADE @ 5 g .
MIDDLE OFTHE == = E IORBESLAZ® 15T ( l( OR
e +170.3' FRONTTHE OFBLDG - ] ] ISTFLOOR |
PARKING / LOADING REQUIREMENTS S ; : o
Number of Parking Spaces 22 22 C See Note #1; per §2101.1 3 g | i L :‘ : i il % |
Number of Loading Berths 1 1 C See Note #2; per §2201.6 +H | ' TOP OFSLAB®
Number of Bicycle Parking Spaces 2 2 (&) See Note #3; per 2119.2 f ‘ ‘ | CELLAR FLOOR
Size of Parking Space 9'0"x 19'0" 9'0" x 19'0" C per §2115.1 E
120" x 300" w/ 120" x 30'0" w/ § ‘ §
Size of Loading Berths 14'0" Min. Clear | 17'0" Min. Clear C per §2201.6 H HALL ‘ ‘. HALL ‘ - 5
Ht. Ht. |
i TOP OFSLAB @
g ‘ | g SUB-CELLAR FLOOR
Notes: ey
1. Warehouse Use = 1 space /3,000 SF GFA
63,711 SF GFA / 3,000 = 22 Parking Spaces Required
2. Warehouse Use in C-M-1 District: (63,711 SF) o 1140 172" 10
Loading Berth: 1 @ 30 Feet Deep : 3 : il =i
Service/Delivery Space: None Req'rd \ ¢ : [
3. Bicycle spaces shall be equal to 5% of Automobile Parking Space Req'rd PROPE] ) = . kg i 1 3
22 Autombile Spaces x 5% = 2 Bicycle Parking Req'rd 4 i o TN O A A ;
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1250 TAYLOR STREET MW, WASHINGTON DC 20011

PROPERTY ADDRESS
ZOMING CLASSIFICATION  C-M-]

BLOCK NUMBER  SQUARE 2908
LOT NUMBER 835 & 840
PROPOSED USE:  STORAGE ESTABLISHMENT (per §801.7 (m)

SITE INFORMATION

MINIMUM LOT AREA:
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH:
LENGTHMWIDTH RATIO:

SITE AREA: 22,830 SF (or 0.52 Acres)

BUILDING AREA REQUIREMENTS
DESCRIPTION

AREA SF REMARKS
Sub-Cellar Level Area- Storage 19,134 SF ‘
Cellar Floor Area- Storage 18,134 s |MOWPARA Calir pRr §196.1
First Floor Area- Parking / Loading 12,825 8F | o (.
First Floor Area- Office V072 5F [ oar 4196, Muzasing i < 15 First oo Atea
First Floor Area- Storage 5,237 SF |(1/3) Isi:ua SF,: 2,31‘._; SF’
First Floor Mezzanine Area- Storage 6,309 SF BID9AF 28315 8R Thanfors Compliss
Second Floor Area- Storage 19,134 SF
Third Flogr Area- Storage 19,134 SF
TOTAL PROPOSED GFA = 63,711 SF
TOTAL BLILDIMG AREA INCLUDING NON-FAR = 101,979 SF
Permitted/Requi|  Proposed 3
Regulation ved Bummg c = i Applicable ZR Section
Allowable / Propased Floor Area 68,490 SF 63,711 SF £ [
Maximum Floor Area Ratio (FAR) 3.0 2.79 C per §841.1
YARD REQUIREMENTS
FRONT (Taylor Street/North Elevation) 300" 33'0" Q
SIDE YARD (Public Alley / West Elevation) 100 11110 1% £ i e Egg}bms)mm
SIDE YARD (Adjacent Structure / East Elevation) 00" 00" C  [$843.1 NO SIDEYARD REQ'RD
REAR (Public Alley / South Elevation) 12%0" 124900 ol o f“‘%fﬁﬁfﬁfﬂfgf ﬁﬂ“’“
BUILIDNG HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS
Maximum Building Height (FT) T 00 [ somms T ¢ ] © §640.1
Maximum Building Height (STORIES) [ 3cTORES | 3stOmEss | ¢ |P° '

** SEE P-200-202 PRELIMINARY ELEVATIONS & P-300 PRELIMINARY SECTION FOR BUILDING HEIGHT DATA

PARKING / LOADING REQUIREMENTS

MNumber of Parking Spaces 22 12 C See Note #1; per §2101.1
Number of Loading Berths 1 1 C See Note #2; per §2201.6
Number of Bicycle Parking Spaces 2 2 C See Note #3; per 2119.2
Size of Parking Space 90" x 19'0" 9'0" x 190" C per §2115.1
270" % 300" w/ 170" x 300" w/
Size of Loading Berths 14'0" Min, Clear | 17'0" Min. Clear c per §2201.6
Ht. Ht.

Notes:
1. Warehouse Use = 1 space /3,000 SF GFA
63,711 SF GFA / 3,000 = 22 Parking Spaces Required
2. Warehouse Use in C-M-1 District: (63,711 5
Loading Berth: 1 @ 30 Feet Deep
Service/Delivery Space: None Req'rd
3. Bicycle spaces shall be equal to 5% of Automobile Parking Space Req'rd
22 Autombile Spaces x 5% = 2 Bicycle Parking Req'rd
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